Receipt & Disposal of RTI Application & Appeals.

Details of applications received and disposed in the year 2023-24

Received

Disposed off

Physical

Online

Physical

Online

RTI Application

31

676

31

676

Appeal Received and order issued in the year 2023-24.

Received Disposed off
Physical Online Physical Online
RTI Appeal 3 82 3 82




